
Mechanical Permit Activity Report - June 2024

Permit 

Number Issued Date Address Applicant Owner Business Name Description

Total Permit 

Fee Parcel No.

M24-0360 6/4/2024 61 BLUFF ST 52001 MATTHEW SPLINTER FRANKLIN INVESTMENTS LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replacing a 2.5 Ton AC Unit $27.60 1025260017

M24-0491 6/4/2024 2903 KATRINA CIR, DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER MICHAEL SCHIESL ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replacing a 70K BTU Furnace and a 2.5 Ton 

AC

$45.20 

M24-0492 6/4/2024 3337 KIMBERLY DR 52002 MATTHEW SPLINTER KRESS, ROBERT P & MARINO, SUE ANN C ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replacing a 70K BTU Furnace and a 2 Ton 

AC Unit

$45.20 1021226024

M24-0495 6/4/2024 291 ROLAND ST 52001 MATTHEW SPLINTER HENNING, MASON E ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 70,000 btu furnace, a 2-ton AC 

unit and a 40 gallon water heater

$57.85 1026281007

M24-0496 6/4/2024 2075 OGILBY RD 52001 MATTHEW SPLINTER FREEDOM PROPERTIES II LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 2-ton AC unit $27.60 1022405022

M24-0500 6/4/2024 3543 ECLIPSE CIR 52003 MATTHEW SPLINTER SCHMITT, GARY P & THERESA M ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 2.5 ton AC unit $27.60 1033203004

M24-0501 6/18/2024 847 KAUFMANN AVE, APT 1 

52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER KAISER, GREGORY J ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Install a dryer vent $27.60 1014451004

M24-0503 6/4/2024 1147 TRESSA ST 52003 MATTHEW SPLINTER CAMPBELL, KARIN A TRUST AGREEMENT ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 2-ton AC unit $27.60 1036129006

M24-0504 6/4/2024 2855 RIDGEWAY AVE 52001 MATTHEW SPLINTER BEHNKE, ROBERT A & LEEANN E ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 70,000 btu furnace and a 40 

gallon water heater

$40.25 1027206013

M24-0505 6/4/2024 1607 WINGATE DR, APT 1 52002 MATTHEW SPLINTER SODAROCK HOUSING COOPERATIVE ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 45,000 btu furnace and a 2-ton 

AC unit

$45.20 1028201007

M24-0506 6/13/2024 2477 HILTON SPRINGS DR 52002 MATTHEW SPLINTER SHAFER, JARED M & MICHELLE M ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 90,000 btu furnace and a 3-ton 

AC unit

$45.20 1016381007

M24-0507 6/4/2024 1303 WASHINGTON ST 52001 MATTHEW SPLINTER YM PROPERTIES LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 55,000 btu furnace $27.60 1024430014

M24-0508 6/6/2024 5 JONES ST 52001 MATTHEW SPLINTER CATFISH LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 3-ton AC unit for Newt Marine $27.60 1130301002

M24-0509 6/4/2024 2752 BANKSTON DR 52003 MATTHEW SPLINTER IADU TABLE MOUND MHP LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 3-ton AC unit $27.60 1501351007

M24-0510 6/4/2024 2217 QUEEN ST, APT 205 52001 MATTHEW SPLINTER CC INVESTMENTS LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 2-ton AC unit for Unit #205 $27.60 1013462010

M24-0512 6/5/2024 2025 LINCOLN AVE 52001 MATTHEW SPLINTER RYAN FRANCOIS ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 2.5 ton AC unit $27.60 

M24-0513 6/18/2024 525 WOODLAND RDG, 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

MATTHEW SPLINTER DONNA WAHLERT ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 70,000 btu furnace and a 2.5 ton 

AC unit

$45.20 

M24-0517 6/4/2024 2425 CLARKE CREST DR 52001 MATTHEW SPLINTER JOHNS, DAVID A & JOYCE L TRUST ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replacing a 70K BTU Furnace and a 3 Ton 

AC Unit

$45.20 1014453038

M24-0526 6/5/2024 3190 JACKSON ST 52001 TOM GIESE DUBUQUE STAMPING & MFG INC GIESE SHEET METAL Installing Two Fans $45.20 1013102001

https://dubuque-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=M24-0360
https://dubuque-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=M24-0491
https://dubuque-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=M24-0492
https://dubuque-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=M24-0495
https://dubuque-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=M24-0496
https://dubuque-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=M24-0500
https://dubuque-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=M24-0501
https://dubuque-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=M24-0503
https://dubuque-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=M24-0504
https://dubuque-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=M24-0505
https://dubuque-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=M24-0506
https://dubuque-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=M24-0507
https://dubuque-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=M24-0508
https://dubuque-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=M24-0509
https://dubuque-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=M24-0510
https://dubuque-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=M24-0512
https://dubuque-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=M24-0513
https://dubuque-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=M24-0517
https://dubuque-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=M24-0526


M24-0527 6/5/2024 1137 OAK ST 52003 TOM GIESE KUHLMANN, CYNTHIA C GIESE SHEET METAL Installing 1.5 Ton Air Conditioner $27.60 1025376016

M24-0529 6/11/2024 2635 RENAISSANCE DR, #1, 

DUBUQUE

TOM GIESE RON MEYERS GIESE SHEET METAL Install a 2-ton AC unit $27.60 

M24-0530 6/11/2024 1650 LORI ST 52001 MATTHEW SPLINTER FLOGEL, DAVIS & KLINGER, LEONE ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 2.5 ton AC unit and a 40 gallon 

water heater

$40.25 1015483006

M24-0532 6/3/2024 2515 MARYWOOD DR 52001 MATTHEW SPLINTER DAVIS, JOHN J & SANDRA E ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 2.5 ton AC unit $27.60 1015354031

M24-0534 6/3/2024 3255 BITTERSWEET LN 52001 MATTHEW SPLINTER WOODS, RICHARD J & LYNETTE E ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 70,000 btu furnace and a 2.5 ton 

AC unit

$45.20 1016233001

M24-0536 6/11/2024 3662 PENNSYLVANIA AVE 52002 MATTHEW SPLINTER P & L APARTMENTS LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 2-ton AC unit and a 2-ton air 

handler

$40.25 1028128001

M24-0538 6/18/2024 470 W 4TH ST 52001 MATTHEW SPLINTER BLACK GLOVES LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replacing (2) 2.5 Ton Air Conditioners $45.20 1025254014

M24-0539 6/4/2024 3435 WALLER ST 52002 MATTHEW SPLINTER NELSON, DONAVON J & DUEHR-NELSON, 

SUSAN M

ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 70,000 btu furnace and a 2.5 ton 

AC unit

$45.20 1016480016

M24-0540 6/3/2024 2198 SAINT CELIA ST 52002 MATTHEW SPLINTER RAMSDELL-GOFFINET, JACKSON T ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 70,000 btu furnace and a 3-ton 

AC unit

$45.20 1021205022

M24-0541 6/3/2024 1180 KERPER CT 52001 MATTHEW SPLINTER KWIK TRIP INC ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Install (1) 20 ton RTU, (1) 7.5 ton RTU, an 

ERV, ductwork, a Type 2 hood system, a 

Type 1 hood system - (all supplied by 

owner), and (3) 200 cfm transfer fans for 

Kwik Trip

$215.70 1119101035

M24-0542 6/3/2024 2843 JOHN F KENNEDY RD 52002 MATTHEW SPLINTER ASBURY ROAD BIBLE CHAPEL ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace (1) 12.5 ton RTU, (2) 80 cfm 

exhaust fans and ductwork

$77.10 1016426012

M24-0545 6/6/2024 868 KAUFMANN AVE 52001 MATTHEW SPLINTER SCHEMMEL, THOMAS W & DANA M ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 90,000 btu furnace and a 3-ton 

AC unit

$45.20 1014453006

M24-0552 6/6/2024 1766 PLYMOUTH CT 52003 TODD GEISLER GRONEN, JOHN N TRUST AGREEMENT 

ETAL

GEISLER BROTHERS CO Replace outdoor Carrier ductless AC 

condenser only

$27.60 1035277011

M24-0553 6/3/2024 1365 UNIVERSITY AVE 52001 JED FREIBURGER NADERMANN, MATTHEW D & LEAH M FREIBURGER HEATING AND 

COOLING LLC

Replace a 2.5 ton AC unit $27.60 1026226022

M24-0554 6/4/2024 3240 ARBORETUM DR 52001 BRETT MILBERT PFIFFNER, TIMOTHY I & CYNTHIA S SERVICE ONE Installing 2 Ton AC Unit $27.60 1016231012

M24-0555 6/12/2024 2225 SAMANTHA DR 52002 MATTHEW SPLINTER ALTHAUS, KEVIN R & JOAN M ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replacing a 90K BTU Furnace & 3 Ton AC 

Unit

$45.20 1020277008

M24-0556 6/12/2024 1625 BIES DR 52002 MATTHEW SPLINTER MILLER PROPERTIES BIES DRIVE LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replacing a 2-Ton Air Handler & a 2-Ton A/C 

Unit

$40.25 1028202010

M24-0557 6/20/2024 3125 PENNSYLVANIA AVE 52001 MATTHEW SPLINTER SODAROCK HOUSING COOPERATIVE ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replacing (3) 399K BTU Boilers & (2) 199K 

BTU Water Heaters

$131.00 1022355018

M24-0558 6/11/2024 2955 BALKE ST 52001 MATTHEW SPLINTER SMITH, ADAM & PARKER-SMITH, 

BRITTANY

ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 70,000 btu furnace and a 2-ton 

AC unit

$45.20 1013133013

M24-0559 6/4/2024 1181 HUNTERS RDG 52003 BRETT MILBERT FINNIN, GABRIEL M & RENEE E SERVICE ONE Installing 4 Ton Heat Pump $27.60 1502128011

M24-0560 6/6/2024 1685 GERALDINE DR 52003 BRETT MILBERT MEUS, PAUL & MARY TRUST SERVICE ONE Installing 100K Furnace & 3 Ton Air 

Conditioner

$45.20 1035356005

M24-0561 6/4/2024 1870 ROSEMONT ST 52002 BILL BIRCH SCHROEDER, CRAIG A BIRCH HEATING & COOLING 

INC

Replacing Furnace and AC Unit $45.20 1021353001

M24-0563 6/6/2024 1480 WASHINGTON ST 52001 BILL BIRCH GEORGE, CHRISTOPHER A REVOCABLE 

TRUST

BIRCH HEATING & COOLING 

INC

Installing New Furnace & AC Unit $45.20 1024427002

M24-0564 6/3/2024 1478 WASHINGTON ST 52001 BILL BIRCH GEORGE, CHRISTOPHER A REVOCABLE 

TRUST

BIRCH HEATING & COOLING 

INC

Installing AC Unit $27.60 1024427002
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M24-0565 6/3/2024 1344 JACKSON ST 52001 BILL BIRCH N & G PROPERTIES LLC BIRCH HEATING & COOLING 

INC

Installing New Furnace & AC Unit $45.20 1024430006

M24-0566 6/12/2024 1550 CLARKE DR 52001 MATTHEW SPLINTER CLARKE UNIV OF DUBUQUE IOWA ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 2-ton geo unit for Resident 

Directors Apt.

$27.60 1023251001

M24-0567 6/12/2024 2512 WINDSOR AVE 52001 MATTHEW SPLINTER BASTEN, BRIAN W ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replacing a 2.5 Ton AC Unit $27.60 1013410011

M24-0568 6/18/2024 600 WOODLAND RDG, 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

MATTHEW SPLINTER DALE BJERNING ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replacing a 70K BTU Furnace, 3 Ton AC, & 

40 Gallon Water Heater

$57.85 

M24-0569 6/12/2024 806 WACKER DR 52002 MATTHEW SPLINTER METRO INVESTMENTS DUBUQUE LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replacing a 7.5 Ton RTU $41.90 1027301011

M24-0570 6/12/2024 1690 ALICIA ST 52002 MATTHEW SPLINTER ZELLE, JASON D & AMANDA R ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replacing a 2 Ton AC Unit $27.60 1021356001

M24-0571 6/12/2024 2912 KATRINA CIR, DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER JAN RAWSON ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replacing a 90K BTU Furnace & 3 Ton AC 

Unit

$45.20 

M24-0572 6/5/2024 2160 SIMPSON ST 52003 MATTHEW SPLINTER DUEHR, KELLEY M ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 40 gallon water heater $22.65 1035127001

M24-0573 6/13/2024 2945 VAN BUREN ST 52001 MATTHEW SPLINTER FRIEDMAN, JAMES W II ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 70,000 btu furnace and a 2-ton 

AC unit

$45.20 1027129018

M24-0574 6/12/2024 2154 KLEINE ST, APT 1 52001 MATTHEW SPLINTER SAR PROPERTIES LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 70,000 btu furnace for Unit #1 $27.60 1024132006

M24-0575 6/26/2024 2967 INDIANA AVE 52001 MATTHEW SPLINTER BREITBACH, ANN M & BREITBACH, 

NICHOLAS A

ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 2-ton AC unit and a 2-ton air 

handler

$40.25 1027130022

M24-0576 6/12/2024 9442 NOONAN ST, LOT 301 

52003

MATTHEW SPLINTER IADU TABLE MOUND MHP LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 2.5 ton AC unit - Lot 301 $27.60 1501453012

M24-0577 6/12/2024 1021 ASPEN CT 52001 MATTHEW SPLINTER MEYER, BRIAN D ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 70,000 btu furnace and a 2.5 ton 

AC unit

$45.20 1023127003

M24-0578 6/10/2024 805 VALENTINE DR 52003 BILL BIRCH CUVELIER, THOMAS G & SUSAN M 

DECLARATION OF TRUST

BIRCH HEATING & COOLING 

INC

Installing Mini Split System $27.60 1035351004

M24-0579 6/6/2024 1227 LINCOLN AVE 52001 BILL BIRCH HERZOG, JOHN B & JANET M BIRCH HEATING & COOLING 

INC

Replacing Furnace & AC $45.20 1118309004

M24-0580 6/12/2024 2644 PENNSYLVANIA AVE 52001 MATTHEW SPLINTER CRAZY FOX INC ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replacing a 4 Ton AC Unit $41.90 1027227008

M24-0581 6/12/2024 1521 RHOMBERG AVE 52001 MATTHEW SPLINTER MOOTZ, DYLAN M & DZABOFF, 

COURTNEY C

ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replacing a 3 Ton AC Unit $27.60 1118155011

M24-0582 6/12/2024 4900 OLD HIGHWAY RD 52003 MATTHEW SPLINTER PIONEERS REST AREA LLLP ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replacing a 5 Ton AC Unit $41.90 1029452006

M24-0583 6/12/2024 2850 INDIANA AVE 52001 MATTHEW SPLINTER BEACHWOOD LANE LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replacing a 70K BTU Furnace, a 2 Ton A/C 

Unit, & a 40 Gallon Water Heater

$57.85 1027206005

M24-0584 6/11/2024 1906 AVALON RD 52001 BRETT MILBERT SHAY, FRED & SUSAN LIVING TRUST SERVICE ONE Installing 3 Ton AC Unit $27.60 1022338011

M24-0585 6/7/2024 5112 PELICAN DR 52001 BRETT MILBERT YES TERRACE HEIGHTS LLC SERVICE ONE Installing 3 Ton AC Unit $27.60 1012151002

M24-0586 6/11/2024 1684 GERALDINE DR 52003 BRETT MILBERT MAURITZ, FORREST J & PATRICIA A SERVICE ONE Installing 4 Ton AC Unit $27.60 1035355006

M24-0587 6/7/2024 501 IOWA ST 52001 DENNIS WILLETT DUBUQUE, CITY OF ADVANTAGE SHEET METAL INC Installing 5 Ton RTU - 5th Street Parking 

Ramp

$41.90 1025231003

M24-0588 6/17/2024 2593 FULTON ST 52001 TOM GIESE LEACH, JOEL R & ANDREA GIESE SHEET METAL Installing 80K Furnace & 2.5 Ton A/C Unit $45.20 1013351035
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M24-0589 6/17/2024 1090 LANGWORTHY ST 52001 TOM GIESE PECKOSH, PAUL J DECLARATION OF 

TRUST ETAL

GIESE SHEET METAL Installing 3 Ton AC Unit $27.60 1025159018

M24-0590 6/18/2024 1375 OETH CT 52003 MATTHEW SPLINTER KALISH, CHRISTOPHER J ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replacing a 90K BTU Furnace & 3 Ton AC 

Unit

$45.20 1036332024

M24-0591 6/12/2024 2699 JOHN F KENNEDY RD 52002 MATTHEW SPLINTER SULLIVAN, SAMUEL J ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replacing a 2 Ton AC Unit $27.60 1016479011

M24-0592 6/18/2024 2461 KERPER BLVD 52001 MATTHEW SPLINTER RIEDL, JAMES R TRUSTEE OF RIEDL TR 

12/21/09

ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replacing a 135K BTU Furnace & a 5 Ton AC 

Unit

$63.35 1118183013

M24-0593 6/17/2024 350 N GRANDVIEW AVE 52001 DAN HILLERY FINLEY HOSPITAL, THE MMC MECHANICAL 

CONTRACTORS INC

Hydronic Piping $131.45 1026255017

M24-0594 6/20/2024 1260 MADERA ST 52001 MATTHEW SPLINTER TIGGES, CHARLES J ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replacing a 2 Ton AC Unit $27.60 1014306007

M24-0595 6/20/2024 773 CLEVELAND AVE 52003 MATTHEW SPLINTER HEIM, SALLY A ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replacing a 2.5 Ton AC Unit $27.60 1025404003

M24-0596 6/20/2024 345 W 17TH ST 52001 MATTHEW SPLINTER S&K VENTURES LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Install a 40 gallon natural gas water heater $22.65 1024183007

M24-0597 6/21/2024 35 N BOOTH ST 52001 MATTHEW SPLINTER DUBUQUE COMMUNITY Y ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 4-ton mini-split with (2) indoor 

heads

$67.20 1026426018

M24-0598 6/20/2024 2945 KRISTEN CT 52001 MATTHEW SPLINTER LASS, DALE N DECLARATION OF TRUST ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 2-ton geo (heat pump unit only) $27.60 1015176012

M24-0599 6/20/2024 2798 SHETLAND CT 52001 MATTHEW SPLINTER VOGT, DONALD J & MARY JO ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Install a 1.5 ton mini-split system $40.25 1015451013

M24-0600 6/20/2024 289 SOUTHGATE DR 52003 MATTHEW SPLINTER RUNDE, JANE M ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 110,000 btu furnace and a 3.5 ton 

AC unit

$63.35 1035102003

M24-0601 6/11/2024 1301 MILLER RD 52003 JED FREIBURGER HILLEBRAND, THOMAS M & RACHAEL L FREIBURGER HEATING AND 

COOLING LLC

Replace a 3-ton AC unit $27.60 1502227012

M24-0602 6/20/2024 120 CROYDON CRST 52001 MATTHEW SPLINTER SIZER, JAMES A & PAMBA-SIZER, LORNA ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 2.5 ton AC unit $27.60 1027283006

M24-0603 6/11/2024 1180 KERPER CT 52001 BEN ANTHOFER KWIK TRIP INC HUSSMANN SERVICES 

CORPORATION

Refrigeration for new store cases, coolers 

and freezers, overhead piping, case/coil 

piping, pressure tests, evacuations and start 

up for Kwik Trip

$76.00 1119101035

M24-0604 6/20/2024 1706 CENTRAL AVE 52001 MATTHEW SPLINTER DUBUQUE INITIATIVES 1700 LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

HVAC for interior renovation - Store Fronts: 

(3) 90K BTU furnaces, (3) 3 ton air 

conditioners, ductwork, (and (6) bath 

exhaust fans. Apartments: (11) 2 ton heat 

pumps and (11) 2 ton air handlers, (11) bath 

exhaust fans and (11) dryer vents

$809.15 1024261008

M24-0605 6/11/2024 2020 ELLEN ST 52002 JASON BRIMEYER KRIER, DEBORAH J TRUST AGREEMENT BRIMEYER HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace 2-ton AC unit $27.60 1021332006

M24-0607 6/18/2024 3357 ARROWWOOD LN 52001 BRETT MILBERT VAASSEN, JEFFERY J & AMY T SERVICE ONE Installing 3 Ton AC Unit $27.60 1009482006

M24-0608 6/13/2024 560 W 8TH ST 52001 BRETT MILBERT MOORE, DANIEL W & JO ANN M SERVICE ONE Installing 2.5 Ton AC $27.60 1025134008

M24-0609 6/13/2024 770 BOYER ST 52001 BILL BIRCH SCHREMP, PATRICK J & REBECCA L BIRCH HEATING & COOLING 

INC

Replacing AC Unit & Water Heater $40.25 1014331009

M24-0610 6/20/2024 1113 LINCOLN AVE 52001 MATTHEW SPLINTER O'MEARA, PATRICK J & MARIAN E ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 70,000 btu furnace and a 2-ton 

AC unit

$45.20 1013433001
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M24-0611 6/18/2024 1950 BENNETT ST 52001 DENNIS WILLETT BROWN, DENNIS M & JULIE D ADVANTAGE SHEET METAL INC Install a 2.5 ton condenser $27.60 1026182013

M24-0612 6/20/2024 396 MOORE HTS 52003 MATTHEW SPLINTER DAOUD, CHARLES A & JEAN THOMPSON ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replacing a 135K BTU Furnace $31.45 1035127009

M24-0613 6/20/2024 3316 ARROWWOOD LN 52001 MATTHEW SPLINTER SOPPE, CHAD & JESSICA ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replacing a 3 Ton AC Unit $27.60 1016229002

M24-0614 6/14/2024 795 JULIEN DUBUQUE DR TODD GEISLER DUBUQUE, CITY OF GEISLER BROTHERS CO Install a ductless mini-split system for 6 

ceiling air handler cassettes for offices

$19.85 1606126004

M24-0615 6/14/2024 1001 DAVIS ST 52001 TODD GEISLER SISTERS OF SAINT FRANCIS GEISLER BROTHERS CO Replace AC condenser only $27.60 1012476006

M24-0616 6/13/2024 2100 JOHN F KENNEDY RD 52001 RICK NIELAND MOLO OIL COMPANY NIELAND REFRIGERATION Replace condensing unit for walk-in freezer 

for Big 10 Mart

$27.60 1022151007

M24-0617 6/20/2024 1300 TOMAHAWK DR 52003 MATTHEW SPLINTER GALLIART, LYLE R & PATRICIA L ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 2-ton AC unit and a 2-ton air 

handler

$40.25 1036377015

M24-0618 6/20/2024 844 CARRIAGE HILL DR 52003 MATTHEW SPLINTER KANE, DAVID J & NATALIE M ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 3-ton AC unit $27.60 1035330006

M24-0619 6/20/2024 1620 WINGATE DR, APT 6 52002 MATTHEW SPLINTER 1620 WINGATE LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 70,000 btu furnace for Apt. #6 $27.60 1028207004

M24-0620 6/20/2024 1166 MAIN ST 52001 MATTHEW SPLINTER BECK, MICHAEL J & PATRICIA L ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replacing a 110K BTU Furnace & a 5 Ton AC 

Unit

$63.35 1024455003

M24-0621 6/26/2024 2440 GATEWAY DR 52003 MATTHEW SPLINTER GATEWAY DRIVE REAL ESTATE LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replacing a 7.5 Ton RTU $41.90 1501453011

M24-0622 6/26/2024 1781 PLYMOUTH CT 52003 CURT BREIWA LUNDSTROM, JOHN R & GLORIA K CHIMNEY SPECIALISTS INC Install a new wood insert and stainless steel 

lining system to service the new appliance

$40.25 1035276001

M24-0623 6/26/2024 1076 ROOSEVELT ST 52001 CURT BREIWA BOURGE, EMILIE CAMILLE LOUISE & 

MOREJON, ANDRES SANTIAGO PAREDES

CHIMNEY SPECIALISTS INC Remove existing liner with a new high grade 

stainless steel 8" liner system

$45.20 1012201007

M24-0624 6/18/2024 394 BLUFF ST 52001 MARK MOLO IRON CREEK DEVELOPMENT CO MOLO PLUMBING & HEATING Install an AC condenser and coil $27.60 1025255001

M24-0629 6/17/2024 485 SPIRIT MOUNTAIN DR 52001 TROY GREEN ALPINE PARK MHC LLC CRAWFORD HEATING & 

COOLING CO

Replace AC unit $27.60 1011226002

M24-0631 6/17/2024 2555 UNIVERSITY AVE 52001 TROY GREEN 1154 WHITE STREET LLC CRAWFORD HEATING & 

COOLING CO

Replace water heater $22.65 1026105006

M24-0632 6/18/2024 2743 SHETLAND CT 52001 JESSE O'NEIL HOEGER, NICHOLAS J & KAREN ELEMENT HEATING & COOLING 

LLC

Install a 2-ton AC unit $27.60 1015451008

M24-0633 6/18/2024 1760 LORI ST 52001 JESSE O'NEIL WILLIAMS, JARED R ELEMENT HEATING & COOLING 

LLC

Install a 2-ton AC unit $27.60 1015482010

M24-0634 6/18/2024 990 N BOOTH ST 52001 JESSE O'NEIL SCHIELTZ, DANIEL M ELEMENT HEATING & COOLING 

LLC

Install a 60,000 btu furnace and a 2-ton AC 

unit

$45.20 1026229004

M24-0635 6/20/2024 30 GANDOLFO ST 52001 JESSE O'NEIL ROUSH HOMES LLC ELEMENT HEATING & COOLING 

LLC

Install a 2-ton AC unit $27.60 1026327004

M24-0636 6/17/2024 1220 RUSH ST 52003 TOM GIESE SAINT COLUMBKILLE'S CHURCH GIESE SHEET METAL Installing HVAC for Remodel. (4) 20T VRF 

Systems Including: (6) Branch Boxes, (43) 

Satellite Units, (1) RTU, (1) DOAS Unit, (1) 

AHU/ACCU Split System, and (21) Electric 

Unit Heaters. (1) Exhaust Fan to Dish 

Washer Hood.

$693.10 1025384001
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M24-0637 6/18/2024 2069 BALD EAGLE CT 52001 BILL BIRCH ZAHINA, CURTIS J BIRCH HEATING & COOLING 

INC

Replace AC unit $27.60 1107104015

M24-0638 6/18/2024 2211 GRAHAM CIR 52002 BILL BIRCH BENTON, KRYSTAL M BIRCH HEATING & COOLING 

INC

Replace furnace & AC unit $45.20 1021206039

M24-0639 6/18/2024 2064 WOODROW DR 52002 BILL BIRCH BEYER, TARA M & SNIDER, MATTHEW BIRCH HEATING & COOLING 

INC

Replace furnace and AC unit $45.20 1021404004

M24-0640 6/18/2024 1760 S GRANDVIEW AVE 52003 BILL BIRCH LAURITSEN, ADAM J & KIRSTIN J BIRCH HEATING & COOLING 

INC

Install a mini-split system $27.60 1036276026

M24-0642 6/26/2024 2620 N GRANDVIEW AVE 52001 TOM GIESE WERSINGER, CRAIG A & TAMMY L GIESE SHEET METAL Installing 2 Ton AC Unit $27.60 1014353005

M24-0643 6/26/2024 6201 CHAVENELLE RD 52002 TOM GIESE THEISENS WAREHOUSE LLC GIESE SHEET METAL Installing 5 Ton Unit for Corporate DC 

Mezzanine

$41.90 1030426008

M24-0645 6/26/2024 1600 UNIVERSITY AVE 52001 TOM GIESE HARTIG REALTY IV LC GIESE SHEET METAL Installing New RTUs & Associated Ductwork $80.40 1026213016

M24-0648 6/20/2024 2855 BALKE ST 52001 BRETT MILBERT MILLER, ADAM J & VALENTINA A SERVICE ONE Install a 2.5 ton AC unit and a 80,000 btu 

furnace

$45.20 1013178006

M24-0649 6/21/2024 2594 PEARL ST 52001 BRETT MILBERT SCOTT, EMILY E SERVICE ONE Install a 2-ton AC unit $27.60 1026151025

M24-0650 6/25/2024 3270 SAINT ANNE DR 52001 TODD GEISLER STEINES, TROY T & KIMBERLEY A GEISLER BROTHERS CO Replace outdoor AC condenser with 407C 

30k

$27.60 1022353002

M24-0652 6/25/2024 929 INDIAN RDG 52003 BRETT MILBERT LLOYD, DWIGHT E & KAREN F SERVICE ONE Installing 2 Ton AC Unit $27.60 1036305016

M24-0654 6/21/2024 2430 ROLLING CREEK LN 52003 BILL BIRCH DUBUQUE SOUTH POINTE LLC BIRCH HEATING & COOLING 

INC

HVAC for new SFD/Condo $128.25 1501352049

M24-0655 6/21/2024 2438 ROLLING CREEK LN 52003 BILL BIRCH DUBUQUE SOUTH POINTE LLC BIRCH HEATING & COOLING 

INC

HVAC for new SFD/Condo $128.25 1501352050

M24-0656 6/21/2024 2440 ROLLING CREEK LN 52003 BILL BIRCH DUBUQUE SOUTH POINTE LLC BIRCH HEATING & COOLING 

INC

HVAC for new SFD/Condo $128.25 1501352045

M24-0658 6/21/2024 3046 ASBURY RD 52001 JED FREIBURGER SHEA REAL ESTATE LLC FREIBURGER HEATING AND 

COOLING LLC

HVAC for 3 apartment units: Unit A - install 

a furnace, AC unit, ductwork, dryer vent 

and a bathroom exhaust fan. Unit B - install 

a new furnace, AC unit, ductwork, dryer 

vent and a bathroom exhaust fan. Unit C - 

install a furnace, AC unit, dryer vent and a 

bathroom exhaust fan - using existing 

ductwork, adding and removing heat runs

$230.00 1022178027

M24-0660 6/24/2024 2129 KEY WAY DR 52002 TROY GREEN AREA RESIDENTIAL CARE FOUNDATION CRAWFORD HEATING & 

COOLING CO

Replace furnace & AC unit $45.20 1021255016

M24-0682 6/25/2024 940 PRINCE PHILLIP DR 52003 DENNIS WILLETT DALTON, STEPHANIE M & BENTZEN, 

CRAIG N

ADVANTAGE SHEET METAL INC Install a 4-ton condenser $41.90 1036157025

M24-0683 6/25/2024 3100 DODGE ST 52003 DENNIS WILLETT MARVEL HOTELS LLC ADVANTAGE SHEET METAL INC Install a 7.5 ton RTU $41.90 1027406010

M24-0684 6/24/2024 1465 SYCAMORE ST 52001 DENNIS WILLETT DUPACO COMMUNITY CREDIT UNION ADVANTAGE SHEET METAL INC Install a 1-ton condenser $27.60 1119153012

M24-0685 6/26/2024 10 MAIN ST 52001 RICK NIELAND RAUEN REAL ESTATE LLC NIELAND REFRIGERATION Replace roof top condensing unit $27.60 1025435002

M24-0686 6/25/2024 3636 CRESCENT RDG 52003 JESSE O'NEIL KLEINER, CHARLES RICHARD ELEMENT HEATING & COOLING 

LLC

Install a 60,000 btu furnace and a 2-ton AC 

unit

$45.20 1028451004
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M24-0687 6/24/2024 3260 ASBURY RD 52001 KENNY MOORE JIAHE INVESTMENT LLC MOORE & SONS HEATING & 

AIR

Install a 60,000 btu furnace and a 2-ton AC 

unit

$45.20 1022108008

M24-0688 6/25/2024 920 MAIN ST 52001 ADAM CORY IN2 ENTERPRISES LLC AMC HOMES Install a 120,000 btu furnace, a 5-ton AC 

unit and ductwork

$66.65 1024464006

M24-0689 6/26/2024 950 ELM ST 52001 TODD GEISLER DUBUQUE, CITY OF GEISLER BROTHERS CO Replace existing VRV unit $31.45 1119351003

M24-0691 6/25/2024 742 WILSON AVE 52001 MARK MOLO SCHISSEL, JOHN PAUL MOLO PLUMBING & HEATING Install AC unit and coil $27.60 1025132007

M24-0692 6/25/2024 4949 CHAVENELLE RD 52002 TROY GREEN RAUEN PROPERTIES LLC CRAWFORD HEATING & 

COOLING CO

Replace a 7.5 ton RTU $41.90 1029401002

M24-0693 6/25/2024 1745 SARAH ST 52001 TROY GREEN AVENARIUS-RAUSCH, TAMARA A CRAWFORD HEATING & 

COOLING CO

Replace furnace & AC unit $45.20 1015482017

M24-0694 6/26/2024 657 JEFFERSON ST 52001 JESSE O'NEIL KELCOR INC ELEMENT HEATING & COOLING 

LLC

Installation of Bathroom Exhaust Fan $18.80 1024385017

M24-0695 6/26/2024 2597 DOVE ST 52002 BRETT MILBERT BLEILE, MARY A SERVICE ONE Installing 2 Ton AC, 60K Furnace $45.20 1016480021

M24-0696 6/25/2024 2010 ALTA VISTA ST 52001 BRETT MILBERT MMT PROPERTIES LLC SERVICE ONE Installing 3 Ton AC Unit $27.60 1023426025

M24-0697 6/25/2024 1625 WOOD ST 52001 BRETT MILBERT ANGLIN, ROBERT D & ANDREA K SERVICE ONE Installing 2 Ton AC, 60K Furnace $45.20 1023454042

140 $7,490.55 
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